



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7475/2020**

BHUPENDRA SINGH AND ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Puneet Rathi, Advocate.**

versus

JOINT SECRETARY AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Pramod Gupta, Ms. Yogita and
Ms. Ishita Pandey, Advocates for Lok
Sabha.**

**Ms. Amrita Prakash, CGSC with
Mr. Vishal Ashwani Mehta and
Ms. Anju Kaushik, Advocates for
UOI.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

17.02.2026

%

List along with W.P.(C) 3281/2020 on 21st May, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2026

nk